
Kreis Saale-Orla 2022/23

Jugendkreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

17.09.2022
 

09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
10:45 v (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTV Oberböhmsdorf
Halle: Oberböhmsdorf
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
Halle: Pößneck
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
Halle: Oettersdorf
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Oberböhmsdorf
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Oberböhmsdorf
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
Halle: Oettersdorf
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf
TTV Oberböhmsdorf
Halle: Oberböhmsdorf

VfB Schleiz II
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
 
SV BW Neustadt II
 
SG Franken-Wurzbach
 
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
 
VfB Schleiz II
 
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
 
SV BW Neustadt II
 
SG Franken-Wurzbach
 

8:0
 

8:0
 

8:0 W
 

3:8
 

8:5
 

8:1
 

3:8
 

8:0 W
 

6:8
 

Sa.
 

01.10.2022
 

09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
10:30 v (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
Halle: Triptis
VfB Schleiz II
Halle: Schleiz
SG Franken-Wurzbach
Halle: Schleiz
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf
SV BW Neustadt II
Halle: Triptis
SG Franken-Wurzbach
Halle: Schleiz
SV BW Neustadt II
Halle: Triptis
VfB Schleiz II
Halle: Schleiz
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
Halle: Triptis

TTV Oberböhmsdorf
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
 
SG Unterkoskau
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
 
TTV Oberböhmsdorf
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
 
SG Unterkoskau
 

3:8
 

1:8
 

8:1
 

8:5
 

8:0
 

3:8
 

7:7
 

7:7
 

8:3
 

Mi.
 

26.10.2022
 

17:30 v (1)
 

 VfB Schleiz II
Halle: Schleiz

SG Franken-Wurzbach
 

6:8
 

Sa.
 

05.11.2022
 

09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Tanna
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
Halle: Pößneck
TTV Oberböhmsdorf
Halle: Tanna
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
Halle: Pößneck
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Tanna
TTV Oberböhmsdorf
Halle: Tanna
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
Halle: Pößneck
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
Halle: Pößneck

LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
 
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
SV BW Neustadt II
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
 
SV BW Neustadt II
 
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
 

8:0
 

8:1
 

8:4
 

1:8
 

8:5
 

8:0
 

8:2
 

0:8
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Kreis Saale-Orla 2022/23

Jugendkreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

26.11.2022
 

09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SG Franken-Wurzbach
Halle: Wurzbach
VfB Schleiz II
Halle: Wurzbach
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
Halle: Oettersdorf
TTV Oberböhmsdorf
Halle: Oberböhmsdorf
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
Halle: Oettersdorf
SG Franken-Wurzbach
Halle: Wurzbach
VfB Schleiz II
Halle: Wurzbach
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf

SV BW Neustadt II
 
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
 
SG Unterkoskau
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
 
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
 
SV BW Neustadt II
 
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
 

0:8
 

8:0 NA
 

8:5
 

3:8
 

0:8
 

0:8
 

8:0 NA
 

0:8
 

8:0
 

Sa.
 

03.12.2022
 

09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
09:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 
11:00 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
Halle: Pößneck
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
Halle: Pößneck
VfB Schleiz II
Halle: Schleiz
SV BW Neustadt II
Halle: Neustadt
SG Franken-Wurzbach
Halle: Schleiz
VfB Schleiz II
Halle: Schleiz
1. SV Pößneck e.V.
Halle: Pößneck
SG Franken-Wurzbach
Halle: Schleiz
1. SV Pößneck e.V. II
Halle: Pößneck

SG Unterkoskau
 
TTV Oberböhmsdorf
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
SV Grün-Weiß Triptis
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf II
 
SG Unterkoskau
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
TTV Oberböhmsdorf
 

0:8
 

8:0
 

8:2
 

8:1
 

8:0 NA
 

8:0 NA
 

8:1
 

8:5
 

0:8
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